
LINEA 10 LATEMAR DOLOMITES PREDAZZO - BELLAMONTE - ALPE LUSIA (CASTELIR)
Cavalese Res. Des Alpes - H.La Roccia 8:15
ALPE CERMIS 8:17
Cavalese Autostazione / Bus station 8:19
Cavalese Hotel Lagorai 8:20
Piera 8:22
Tesero Piazza 8:25
Panchià H. Rio Bianco - Piazza - H. Belvedere 8:30
Ziano Hotel Villa Jolanda 8:32
Ziano Hotels 8:35
Predazzo Aemme Viaggi 8:40
Predazzo Linea Oro 8:10 8:42 9:07 10:00 10:45
Predazzo Hotel Touring 8:11 8:43 9:08 10:01 10:46
Predazzo Piazza 8:12 8:44 9:09 10:02 10:47
Predazzo Hotel Villa Melì - Agip - L. Fol 8:14 8:46 9:11 10:04 10:49
LATEMAR DOLOMITES PREDAZZO 8:15 8:50 9:25 10:10 11:00 11:40 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:05 16:00 16:40
Predazzo L. Fol - Agip - Hotel Villa Melì 8:18 8:53 9:28 10:13 11:03 11:43 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:08 16:03 16:43
Predazzo Hotel Bellaria - Millenium 8:20 8:55 9:30 10:15 11:05 11:45 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:10 16:05 16:45
Predazzo Hotel Cimon 8:22 8:57 9:32 10:17 11:07 11:47 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:12 16:07 16:47
Predazzo Hotel Liz 8:23 8:58 9:33 10:18 11:08 11:48 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:13 16:08 16:48
Predazzo Linea Oro 8:24 8:59 9:34 10:19 11:09 11:49 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:14 16:09 16:49
Predazzo Hotel Ancora 8:25 9:00 9:35 10:20 11:10 11:50 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:15 16:10 16:50
Predazzo Color Home - Hotel Zaluna 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:24 11:14 11:54 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:19 16:14 16:54
Bellamonte Hotels 8:35 9:10 9:30 9:45 10:10 10:30 10:55 11:20 12:00 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:10 15:25 16:00 16:20 17:00
ALPE LUSIA / CASTELIR 8:47 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:25 10:45 11:10 11:35 12:10 14:00 14:35 14:55 15:30 15:45 16:10 16:35 17:10
Bellamonte Hotels 8:57 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:35 10:55 11:20 11:45 12:20 14:10 14:45 15:05 15:40 15:55 16:20 16:45 17:12
Predazzo Hotel Zaluna - Color Home 9:01 9:54 10:39 11:24 11:49 12:24 14:14 11:49 15:44 16:24 16:49 17:13
Predazzo Hotel Cimon 9:05 9:58 10:43 11:28 11:53 12:28 14:18 14:53 15:48 16:28 16:53 17:15
Predazzo Hotel Liz 9:06 9:59 10:44 11:29 11:54 12:29 14:19 14:54 15:49 16:29 16:54 17:16
Predazzo Linea Oro 9:07 10:00 10:45 11:30 11:55 12:30 14:20 14:55 15:50 16:30 16:55 17:10
Predazzo Hotel Touring 9:08 10:01 10:46 11:31 11:56 12:31 14:21 14:56 15:51 16:31 16:56 17:12
Predazzo Piazza 9:09 10:02 10:47 11:32 11:57 12:32 14:22 14:57 15:52 16:32 16:57 17:13
Predazzo Hotel Villa Melì - Agip - L. Fol 9:11 10:04 10:49 11:34 11:59 12:34 14:27 14:59 15:54 16:34 16:59 17:15
LATEMAR DOLOMITES PREDAZZO 9:13 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:01 12:36 14:27 14:59 15:56 16:36 17:01 X
Ziano Hotels 17:22
Ziano Hotel Villa Jolanda 17:26
Panchià H. Rio Bianco - Piazza - H. Belvedere 17:30
Tesero Piazza 17:35
Cavalese Autostazione / Bus station 17:43
ALPE CERMIS 17:45
Cavalese Res. Des Alpes - H.La Roccia 17:47

Bellamonte Hotels = Sport Varesco / Hotel Stella Alpina, Hotel Bellamonte / Hotel Antico, Hotel Sole / Hotel Canada / Hotel Torretta 
Ziano Hotels = Hotel Suan, Hotel Nele, Pont Hotel 14

dal/from 2.02.2026 al/to 19.02.2026Skibus
LINEA 11 OLIMPIADI 

ZIANO - PREDAZZO - BELLAMONTE - ALPE LUSIA (CASTELIR)
DAL 2.02.2026 AL 19.02.2026 

Ziano Hotel Suan 08:10 09:15 10:20 11:40

Ziano Hotel Nele 08:11 09:16 10:21 11:41

Ziano Pont Hotel 08:12 09:17 10:22 11:42

Ziano Comune - Radio Fiemme 08:13 09:18 10:23 11:43

Ziano Hotel Genzianella - Via Nazionale 08:15 09:20 10:25 11:45

Predazzo - Agip - Hotel Villa Melì 08:22 09:27 10:32 11:52

Predazzo Hotel Bellaria - Millennium 08:24 09:29 10:34 11:54

Predazzo Hotel Cimon 08:26 09:31 10:36 11:56

Predazzo Hotel Liz / Aemme Viaggi 08:27 09:32 10:37 11:57

Predazzo Linea Oro 08:28 09:33 10:38 11:58

Predazzo Hotel Touring 08:29 09:34 10:39 11:59

Predazzo Hotel Ancora 08:30 09:35 10:40 12:00

Predazzo Color Home - Hotel Zaluna 08:34 09:39 10:44 12:04

Bellamonte Hotels 08:40 09:45 10:50 12:10

ALPE LUSIA / CASTELIR 08:50 09:55 11:00 12:20 13:30 14:45 15:50 16:55
Bellamonte Hotels 09:00 10:05 11:10 13:40 14:55 16:00 17:05

Predazzo Hotel Zaluna - Color Home 09:04 10:09 11:14 13:44 14:59 16:04 17:09

Predazzo Hotel Cimon X X 11:18 13:48 15:03 16:08 17:13

Predazzo Hotel Liz X X 11:19 13:49 15:04 16:09 17:14

Predazzo Linea Oro X X 11:20 13:50 15:05 16:10 17:15

Predazzo Hotel Touring X X 11:21 13:51 15:06 16:11 17:16

Predazzo Piazza X X 11:22 13:52 15:07 16:12 17:17

Predazzo Hotel Villa Melì - Agip X X 11:24 13:54 15:09 16:14 17:19

Predazzo Hotel Bellaria - Millennium X X 11:26 13:56 15:11 16:16 17:21

Ziano Hotel Suan 13:58 15:19 16:24 17:29

Ziano Hotel Nele 14:06 15:20 16:25 17:30

Ziano Pont Hotel 14:07 15:21 16:26 17:31

Ziano Comune - Radio Fiemme 14:08 15:22 16:27 17:32

Ziano Hotel Genzinella - Via Nazionale 14:09 15:23 16:28 17:33
Bellamonte Hotels = Sport Varesco / Hotel Stella Alpina, Hotel Bellamonte / Hotel Antico, Hotel Sole / Canada / Hotel Torretta

dal/from 21.12.2025 al/to 15.03.2026Skibus


